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OFFICIAL COMPETETION SCHEDULE ver.20151030
Date from to Class Event
Oct. 30th 9:00 11:00 Official training (5km circuit)
(Fri) 10:30 11:30 Confirmation of starters

12:00 14:00 Official training (velodrome)
12:00 13:00 Team manager’s meeting
13:00 13:30 Press meeting
15:00 Mixed C Team sprint Qualification

Women B Tandem sprint Qualification
Men B Tandem sprint Qualification
Women C1-5 3km individual pursuit Qualification
Men C1-3 3km individual pursuit Qualification
Men C4-5 4km individual pursuit Qualification

17:00 Men B 4km individual pursuit Qualification
Oct. 31th 8:00 8:45 Official training (velodrome)
(Sat) 9:00 Women C1-5 3km individual pursuit 3/4 final

Men C1-3 3km individual pursuit 3/4 final
Men C4-5 4km individual pursuit 3/4 final
Men B 4km individual pursuit 3/4 final
Women C1-5 3km individual pursuit Final
Men C1-3 3km individual pursuit Final
Men C4-5 4km individual pursuit Final
Women B 3km individual pursuit Final
Men B 4km individual pursuit Final

10:40 Medal ceremony
Interval

11:50 Mixed C Team sprint Final
Men B Tandem sprint 3/4 final
Women B Tandem sprint Final
Men B Tandem sprint Final

13:20 Medal ceremony
Interval

14:40 Women C1-5 500m time trial Final
Men C1-3 1km time trial Final
Men C4-5 1km time trial Final
Mixed B 1km time trial Final

17:00 Medal ceremony
Nov. 1st 8:00 8:45 Official training (5km circuit)
(Sun) 9:00 Mixed H3-5 Road time trial (5km x 2laps)

10:00 Men T Road time trial (5km x 2laps)
10:10 Men C1-2 & Women C1-5 Road time trial (5km x 2laps)

11:20 Men C3-5 Road time trial (5km x 4laps)
11:30 12:40 Mixed B Road time trial (5km x 4laps)

Interval
14:00 14:45 Mixed H Team Relay
15:00 15:30 Medal ceremony

REVISED
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INFORMATIONS FOR THE TEAM MANAGERS

1  EVENT SCHEDULE
Rearrangements had done due to small number of participants.
Please pay attention that there are changes form original event schedule.

2  MEDALS
Medals are given in the mixed category and minus one rule is applied. UCI points may be given in each class.

3  THE CONFIRMATION OF THE RIDERS
The confirmation of starters will be held at 10:30-11:30 on 30th Oct.

4  TRACK EVENTS

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT
Qualification : 2 riders on the track.
2 best time riders compete for gold medal, and 3rd 4th rider compete for bronze medal during 1-2nd and 3-4th finals.
During the finals, in case one rider catch up to the another, he is declared as the winner by firing the pistol.

500m/1km TIME TRIAL
Directly Finals: one rider on the track.

FACTORED EVENT
For factored events, factors indicated on UCI regulation 16.1.005 are applied.

5  ROAD EVENTS

ROAD TIMETRIALS
Every rider starts with one minute intervals.  Team cars are not allowed to follow their rider.
Use of radio communication device is allowed.  Use of slipstream of other riders are forbidden.

MIXED HANDCYCLE TEAM RELAY
2km/lap, 3 riders per team, 2laps for each rider, in total 12km.

6  CEREMONY
Riders are reminded that they must wear their respective national apparel during the races as well as during award 
ceremonies.
Riders participating in the awards ceremony must present themselves in due time, bare-headed and without headband 
or glasses, wearing proper footwear, until after they leave the official ceremony enclosure.
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RECORDS
■ WORLD RECORDS

200m, Flying Start
B 9.711 FACHIE Neil / MITCHELL Peter GBR 13 Apr 2014 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)

1km, Standing Start
C1 1:13.009 LI Zhangyu CHN 30 Aug 2012 LONDON (GBR)
C2 1:13.235 XIE Hao CHN 12 Apr 2014 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)
C3 1:06.131 OBYDENNOV Alex RUS 12 Apr 2014 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)
C4 1:01.466 CUNDY Jody GBR 12 Apr 2014 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)
C5 1:01.683 CABELLO Alfonso ESP 12 Apr 2014 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)
B 59.460 FACHIE Neil / MITCHELL Peter GBR 11 Apr 2014 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)

3km, Standing Start
C1 3:53.881 COLBOURNE Mark Lee GBR 31 Aug 2012 LONDON (GBR)
C2 3:40.367 LIANG Guihua CHN 11 Apr 2014 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)
C3 3:26.691 OBYDENNOV Alexey RUS 11 Apr 2014 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)

4km, Standing Start
C4 4:30.806 METELKA Jozef SVK 11 Apr 2014 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)
C5 4:24.057 GALLAGHER Michael AUS 11 Apr 2014 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)
B 4:11.213 FORMSTON Matt / CURRAN Michael AUS 10 Apr 2014 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)

750m by Team, Standing Start
C 49.268 ASENSIO E. / ALKORTA A. / CABELLO A. ESP 13 Apr 2014 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)

200m, Flying Start
B 11.112 O'CONNOR Brandie / HARGRAVE Breanna AUS 13 Apr 2014 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)

500m, Standing Start
C1 45.449 PARIS Jayme AUS 01 Sep 2012 LONDON (GBR)
C2 39.959 NORBRUIS Alyda NED 26 Mar 2015 APELDOORN (NED)
C3 42.955 WHITMORE CARDENAS Jamie USA 10 Apr 2014 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)
C4 37.879 RUAN Jianping CHN 10 Apr 2014 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)
C5 36.379 ZHOU Jufang CHN 10 Apr 2014 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)

1km, Standing Start
B 1:05.912 THORNHILL Sophie / JAMES  Rachel GBR 11 Apr 2014 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)

3km, Standing Start
C1 4:20.123 PARIS Jayme AUS 30 Aug 2012 LONDON (GBR)
C2 4:07.454 NORBRUIS Alyda NED 12 Apr 2014 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)
C3 4:07.487 WHITMORE CARDENAS Jamie USA 12 Apr 2014 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)
C4 3:56.135 POWELL Susan AUS 12 Apr 2014 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)
C5 3:32.050 STOREY Sarah GBR 12 Apr 2014 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)
B 3:23.328 FOY Emma / FAIRWEATHER Laura NZL 10 Apr 2014 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)

MEN

WOMEN
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■｠ 日本記録 / JAPAN RECORDS

男 子

200m フライングスタート
B 10.639 大城 竜之 / 伊藤 保文 2012/09/02 イギリス・ロンドン

1km スタンディングスタート
C1 1:46.560 西田 清司 2011/07/23 京　都・向日町競輪場

C2 1:25.247 相園 健太郎 2015/04/11 静　岡・伊豆ベロドローム

C3 1:10.404 藤田 征樹 2014/04/12 メキシコ・アグアスカリエンテス

C4 1:06.124 石井 雅史 2014/04/12 メキシコ・アグアスカリエンテス

C5 1:15.004 阿部 学宏 2011/03/12 イタリア・モンテキアリ

B 1:04.266 大城 竜之 / 伊藤 保文 2012/09/01 イギリス・ロンドン

3km スタンディングスタート
C1 5:59.513 西田 清司 2013/07/27 静　岡・伊豆ベロドローム

C2 4:25.413 相園 健太郎 2015/04/11 静　岡・伊豆ベロドローム

C3 3:39.214 藤田 征樹 2014/04/11 メキシコ・アグアスカリエンテス

4km スタンディングスタート
C4 4:52.896 石井 雅史 2014/04/11 メキシコ・アグアスカリエンテス

C5 5:06.376 阿部 学宏 2011/11/22 ニュージーランド・インバーカーギル

B 4:38.283 大城 竜之 / 高橋 仁 2007/07/21 フランス・ボルドー

女 子

女子200m フライングスタート　
B 11.396 鹿沼 由理恵 / 田中 まい 2014/04/13 メキシコ・アグアスカリエンテス

500m スタンディングスタート
C2 54.702 藤井 美穂 2015/04/11 静　岡・伊豆ベロドローム

1km スタンディングスタート
B 1:09.205 鹿沼 由理恵 / 田中 まい 2014/04/11 メキシコ・アグアスカリエンテス

3km スタンディングスタート
C2 5:17.991 藤井 美穂 2015/03/27 オランダ・アペルドールン

B 3:30.998 鹿沼 由理恵 / 田中 まい 2014/04/10 メキシコ・アグアスカリエンテス
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Country # Name 名前 Class G UCI Code TT IP SP TSP ITT TR

CHN - China 1 DUAN Baobin ﾄﾞｩｱﾝ･ﾊﾞｵﾋﾞﾝ C5 M CHN 19900508 ○ ○

2 WEI Guoping ｳｪｲ･ｸﾞｵﾋﾟﾝ C4 M CHN 19900114 ○ ○

3 LIANG Guihua ﾘｬﾝ･ｸﾞｲﾌｱ C2 M CHN 19840525 ○ ○ ○

4 XIE Hao ｼｴ･ﾊｵ C2 M CHN 19890821 ○ ○

5 LI Zhangyu ﾘｰ･ｼﾞｬﾝﾕｲ C1 M CHN 19880812 ○ ○ ○

6 LIU Qiangli ﾘｳ･ﾁｬﾝﾘｰ H5 M CHN 19870629 ○ ○

7 LIANG Jiao ﾘｬﾝ･ｼﾞｬｵ H3 M CHN 19920317 ○ ○

GER - Germany 9 MERKLEIN Vico ｳﾞｨｺ･ﾏｰｸﾗｲﾝ H4 M GER 19770812 ○ ○

IRL - Ireland 10 CLIFFORD Eoghan ｵｳﾝ･ｸﾘﾌｫｰﾄﾞ C3 M IRL 19800826 ○ ○ ○

11 LYNCH Colin ｺﾘﾝ･ﾘﾝﾁ C2 M IRL 19701216 ○ ○ ○

JPN - Japan 12 FUJITA Masaki 藤田　征樹 C3 M JPN 19850117 ○ ○ ○ ○

13 ISHII Masashi 石井　雅史 C4 M JPN 19721223 ○ ○ ○ ○

14 AIZONO Kentaro 相園健太郎 C2 M JPN 19950227 ○ ○ ○ ○

15 OKUMURA Naohiko 奥村　直彦 H4 M JPN 19610915 ○

16 HANAOKA Nobukazu 花岡　伸和 H3 M JPN 19760313 ○ ○

17 SUEYOSHI Masami 末吉　政己 H4 (op) M JPN 19570412 ○

18 SHIMADA Kazuhiko 島田　一彦 H4 (op) M JPN 19720301 ○

19 OSHIRO Tatsuyuki 大城　竜之 B M JPN 19711026 ○ ○ ○ ○

19 TERUI Takunari 照井　拓成 PLT M JPN 19960108 ○ ○ ○ ○

20 TOBITA Kohei 飛田　功平 B (op) M JPN 19860531 ○

20 MIYAKOSHI Koji 宮越　孝治 PLT M JPN 19790118 ○

21 OGAWA Mutsuhiko 小川　睦彦 T2 M JPN 19650923 ○

22 ABE Takahiro 阿部　学宏 C5 M JPN 19770122 ○ ○ ○

23 NAKAYAMA Kenshiro 中山賢史朗 C2 (op) M JPN 19900812 ○ ○ ○

KOR - Korea 24 KIM Yongki ｷﾑ･ﾖﾝｷ T1 M KOR 19850216 ○

MAS - Malaysia 25 AHMAD TARMIZI Zuhairie ｽﾞﾊｲﾘ･ｱﾌﾏﾄﾞ･ﾀﾐｰｼﾞ C5 M MAS 19900726 ○ ○ ○

26 RIZAN Muhammad Afiq Afify ﾑﾊﾝﾏﾄﾞ･ｱﾌｨｸ･ｱﾌｨﾌｨ･ﾘｻﾞﾝ B M MAS 19960322 ○ ○ ○ ○

26 MOHAMED SUFIAN Mohamad Hafiz ﾓﾊﾒﾄﾞ･ﾊﾌｨｽ･ﾓﾊﾒﾄﾞ･ｽﾌｨｱﾝ PLT M MAS 19860712 ○ ○ ○ ○

27 RAMZI Muhammad Amin ﾓﾊﾏﾄﾞ･ｱﾐﾝ･ﾗﾑｼﾞ B M MAS 19970822 ○ ○ ○ ○

27 IBRAHIM Abdul Rashid ｱﾌﾞﾄﾞｩﾙ･ﾗｼﾄﾞ･ｲﾌﾞﾗﾋﾑ PLT M MAS 19920621 ○ ○ ○ ○

28 BAJURI Aiman Asraff Bin Ahmad ｱｲﾏﾝ･ｱｻｯﾌ･ﾋﾞﾝ･ｱｰﾏﾄﾞ･ﾊﾞｼﾞｭｰﾘ B M MAS 19950113 ○ ○ ○ ○

28 NOH Mohamad Faizal Bin Mohamed ﾓﾊﾄﾞ･ﾌｧｲｻﾞﾙ･ﾓﾊﾒｯﾄﾞ･ﾉｳ PLT M MAS 19840905 ○ ○ ○ ○

POL - Poland 29 POLAK Marcin ﾏﾙﾁﾝ･ﾎﾟﾗｯｸ B M POL 19821125 ○ ○ ○ ○

29 LADOSZ Michal ﾐﾊﾙ･ﾗﾄﾞｽ PLT M POL 19840229 ○ ○ ○ ○

RUS - Russia 30 VESLOPOLOV Vadim ﾊﾞﾃﾞｨﾑ･ｳﾞｪｽﾛﾎﾟﾛﾌ C5 M RUS 19650129 ○ ○ ○

CHN - China 41 ZHOU Jufang ｼﾞｮｳ･ｼﾞｭｲﾌｧﾝ C5 F CHN 19851219 ○ ○ ○

42 RUAN Jianping ﾙｱﾝ･ｼﾞｬﾝﾋﾟｩﾝ C4 F CHN 19841219 ○ ○ ○

43 ZENG Sini ｽﾞﾝ･ｽｰﾆｰ C2 F CHN 19880103 ○ ○

44 LI Jieli ﾘｰ･ｼﾞｴﾘ C1 F CHN 19910702 ○ ○ ○

45 LI Huaxian ﾘｰ･ﾌｧｼｪﾝ H3 F CHN 19890813 ○ ○

JPN - Japan 46 KANUMA Yurie 鹿沼由理恵 B F JPN 19810520 ○ ○ ○ ○

46 TANAKA Mai 田中　まい PLT F JPN 19891225 ○ ○ ○ ○

47 FUJII Miho 藤井　美穂 C2 F JPN 19941031 ○ ○ ○

KOR - Korea 48 SON Junglee ｿﾝ･ｼﾞｮﾝﾘｰ H3 F KOR 19930809 ○ ○

POL - Poland 50 PODKOSCIELNA Iwona ｲｳﾞｫﾅ･ﾎﾟﾄﾞｺｼﾁｪﾙﾅ B F POL 19880601 ○ ○ ○ ○

50 WNUCZEK Aleksandra ｱﾚｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾗ･ｳﾞﾉﾁｪｯｸ PLT F POL 19860523 ○ ○ ○ ○
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the Panel of the Commissaires

Mixed Team Sprint (C)
混合C　チームスプリント
Qualifying Start List / 予選 組合せ

Fastest 2 teams race for gold.

Heat H/B Team No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 250m 500m Time km/h Rank

12 FUJITA Masaki 藤田　征樹 C3 M JPN 19850117

13 ISHII Masashi 石井　雅史 C4 M JPN 19721223

14 AIZONO Kentaro 相園健太郎 C2 M JPN 19950227

1 DUAN Baobin ﾄﾞｩｱﾝ･ﾊﾞｵﾋﾞﾝ C5 M CHN 19900508

2 WEI Guoping ｳｪｲ･ｸﾞｵﾋﾟﾝ C4 M CHN 19900114

4 XIE Hao ｼｴ･ﾊｵ C2 M CHN 19890821

41 ZHOU Jufang ｼﾞｮｳ･ｼﾞｭｲﾌｧﾝ C5 F CHN 19851219

42 RUAN Jianping ﾙｱﾝ･ｼﾞｬﾝﾋﾟｩﾝ C4 F CHN 19841219

44 LI Jieli ﾘｰ･ｼﾞｴﾘ C1 F CHN 19910702
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30 October 2015

the Panel of the Commissaires

Women's Tandem Sprint (B)
女子 B　タンデムスプリント
Qualifying Start List / 予選 組合せ

Fastest 2 riders race for gold.

Heat No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code Time Rank

50 PODKOSCIELNA Iwona ｲｳﾞｫﾅ･ﾎﾟﾄﾞｺｼﾁｪﾙﾅ B F POL 19880601

50 WNUCZEK Aleksandra ｱﾚｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾗ･ｳﾞﾉﾁｪｯｸ PLT F POL 19860523

46 KANUMA Yurie 鹿沼由理恵 B F JPN 19810520

46 TANAKA Mai 田中　まい PLT F JPN 19891225
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the Panel of the Commissaires

Men's Tandem Sprint (B)
男子 B　タンデムスプリント
Qualifying Start List / 予選 組合せ

Fastest 2 riders race for gold, and 3rd and 4th riders race for bronze.

Heat No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code Time Rank

26 RIZAN Muhammad Afiq Afify ﾑﾊﾝﾏﾄﾞ･ｱﾌｨｸ･ｱﾌｨﾌｨ･ﾘｻﾞﾝ B M MAS 19960322

26 MOHAMED SUFIAN Mohamad Hafiz ﾓﾊﾒﾄﾞ･ﾊﾌｨｽ･ﾓﾊﾒﾄﾞ･ｽﾌｨｱﾝ PLT M MAS 19860712

27 RAMZI Muhammad Amin ﾓﾊﾏﾄﾞ･ｱﾐﾝ･ﾗﾑｼﾞ B M MAS 19970822

27 IBRAHIM Abdul Rashid ｱﾌﾞﾄﾞｩﾙ･ﾗｼﾄﾞ･ｲﾌﾞﾗﾋﾑ PLT M MAS 19920621

28 BAJURI Aiman Asraff Bin Ahmad ｱｲﾏﾝ･ｱｻｯﾌ･ﾋﾞﾝ･ｱｰﾏﾄﾞ･ﾊﾞｼﾞｭｰﾘ B M MAS 19950113

28 NOH Mohamad Faizal Bin Mohamed ﾓﾊﾄﾞ･ﾌｧｲｻﾞﾙ･ﾓﾊﾒｯﾄﾞ･ﾉｳ PLT M MAS 19840905

19 OSHIRO Tatsuyuki 大城　竜之 B M JPN 19711026

19 TERUI Takunari 照井　拓成 PLT M JPN 19960108

29 POLAK Marcin ﾏﾙﾁﾝ･ﾎﾟﾗｯｸ B M POL 19821125

29 LADOSZ Michal ﾐﾊﾙ･ﾗﾄﾞｽ PLT M POL 19840229
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the Panel of the Commissaires

Women's Individual Pursuit (C1-5)
女子 C1-5　3km個人パーシュート
Qualifying Start List / 予選 組合せ

Fastest 2 riders race for gold, and 3rd and 4th riders race for bronze.

Heat H/B No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 1km 2km Time Rank

1 H 44 LI Jieli ﾘｰ･ｼﾞｴﾘ C1 F CHN 19910702

H 43 ZENG Sini ｽﾞﾝ･ｽｰﾆｰ C2 F CHN 19880103

B 47 FUJII Miho 藤井　美穂 C2 F JPN 19941031

H 41 ZHOU Jufang ｼﾞｮｳ･ｼﾞｭｲﾌｧﾝ C5 F CHN 19851219

B 42 RUAN Jianping ﾙｱﾝ･ｼﾞｬﾝﾋﾟｩﾝ C4 F CHN 19841219
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Communiqué 10

30 October 2015

the Panel of the Commissaires

Men's Individual Pursuit (C1-3)
男子 C1-3　3km個人パーシュート
Qualifying Start List / 予選 組合せ

Fastest 2 riders race for gold, and 3rd and 4th riders race for bronze.

Heat H/B No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 1km 2km Time Rank

1 H 23 NAKAYAMA Kenshiro 中山賢史朗 C2 (op) M JPN 19900812

H 5 LI Zhangyu ﾘｰ･ｼﾞｬﾝﾕｲ C1 M CHN 19880812

B 14 AIZONO Kentaro 相園健太郎 C2 M JPN 19950227

H 3 LIANG Guihua ﾘｬﾝ･ｸﾞｲﾌｱ C2 M CHN 19840525

B 11 LYNCH Colin ｺﾘﾝ･ﾘﾝﾁ C2 M IRL 19701216

H 12 FUJITA Masaki 藤田　征樹 C3 M JPN 19850117

B 10 CLIFFORD Eoghan ｵｳﾝ･ｸﾘﾌｫｰﾄﾞ C3 M IRL 19800826

* Open category riders do not go to Finals.

 

30 Oct 2015

2

3

4



この大会は、競輪の補助
を受けて実施します。

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CUP
2015 ジャパン パラサイクリング カップ

30 October - 1 November 2015    Japan Cycle Sports Center, Shizuoka, JAPAN

Communiqué 11

30 October 2015

the Panel of the Commissaires

Men's Individual Pursuit (C4-5)
男子C4-5　4km個人パーシュート
Qualifying Start List / 予選 組合せ

Fastest 2 riders race for gold, and 3rd and 4th riders race for bronze.

Heat H/B No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 1km 2km 3km Time Rank

H 22 ABE Takahiro 阿部　学宏 C5 M JPN 19770122

B 30 VESLOPOLOV Vadim ﾊﾞﾃﾞｨﾑ･ｳﾞｪｽﾛﾎﾟﾛﾌ C5 M RUS 19650129

H 13 ISHII Masashi 石井　雅史 C4 M JPN 19721223

B 25 AHMAD TARMIZI Zuhairie ｽﾞﾊｲﾘ･ｱﾌﾏﾄﾞ･ﾀﾐｰｼﾞ C5 M MAS 19900726
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この大会は、競輪の補助
を受けて実施します。

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CUP
2015 ジャパン パラサイクリング カップ

30 October - 1 November 2015    Japan Cycle Sports Center, Shizuoka, JAPAN

Communiqué 12

30 October 2015

the Panel of the Commissaires

Men's Individual Pursuit (B)
男子 B　4km個人パーシュート
Qualifying Start List / 予選 組合せ

Fastest 2 riders race for gold, and 3rd and 4th riders race for bronze.

Heat H/B No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 1km 2km 3km Time Rank

26 RIZAN Muhammad Afiq Afify ﾑﾊﾝﾏﾄﾞ･ｱﾌｨｸ･ｱﾌｨﾌｨ･ﾘｻﾞﾝ B M MAS 19960322

26 MOHAMED SUFIAN Mohamad Hafiz ﾓﾊﾒﾄﾞ･ﾊﾌｨｽ･ﾓﾊﾒﾄﾞ･ｽﾌｨｱﾝ PLT M MAS 19860712

27 RAMZI Muhammad Amin ﾓﾊﾏﾄﾞ･ｱﾐﾝ･ﾗﾑｼﾞ B M MAS 19970822

27 IBRAHIM Abdul Rashid ｱﾌﾞﾄﾞｩﾙ･ﾗｼﾄﾞ･ｲﾌﾞﾗﾋﾑ PLT M MAS 19920621

28 BAJURI Aiman Asraff Bin Ahmad ｱｲﾏﾝ･ｱｻｯﾌ･ﾋﾞﾝ･ｱｰﾏﾄﾞ･ﾊﾞｼﾞｭｰﾘ B M MAS 19950113

28 NOH Mohamad Faizal Bin Mohamed ﾓﾊﾄﾞ･ﾌｧｲｻﾞﾙ･ﾓﾊﾒｯﾄﾞ･ﾉｳ PLT M MAS 19840905

19 OSHIRO Tatsuyuki 大城　竜之 B M JPN 19711026

19 TERUI Takunari 照井　拓成 PLT M JPN 19960108

29 POLAK Marcin ﾏﾙﾁﾝ･ﾎﾟﾗｯｸ B M POL 19821125

29 LADOSZ Michal ﾐﾊﾙ･ﾗﾄﾞｽ PLT M POL 19840229
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WARNING

Delay for submitting Licence at Confirmation of Starters.

16 HANAOKA Nobukazu JPN

20 TOBITA Kohei JPN

  MIYAKOSHI Koji JPN
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Mixed Team Sprint (C)
混合C　チームスプリント
Qualifying Results / 予選 競技結果

Heat H/B Team No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 250m 500m TIME km/h Rank

1 DUAN Baobin ﾄﾞｩｱﾝ･ﾊﾞｵﾋﾞﾝ C5 M CHN 19900508

2 H CHINA 1 2 WEI Guoping ｳｪｲ･ｸﾞｵﾋﾟﾝ C4 M CHN 19900114 20.406 35.648 50.970 52.97 1

4 XIE Hao ｼｴ･ﾊｵ C2 M CHN 19890821

12 FUJITA Masaki 藤田　征樹 C3 M JPN 19850117

1 H JAPAN 13 ISHII Masashi 石井　雅史 C4 M JPN 19721223 22.421 37.596 53.859 50.13 2

14 AIZONO Kentaro 相園健太郎 C2 M JPN 19950227

41 ZHOU Jufang ｼﾞｮｳ･ｼﾞｭｲﾌｧﾝ C5 F CHN 19851219

3 H CHINA 2 42 RUAN Jianping ﾙｱﾝ･ｼﾞｬﾝﾋﾟｩﾝ C4 F CHN 19841219 24.463 40.841 56.625 47.68 3

44 LI Jieli ﾘｰ･ｼﾞｴﾘ C1 F CHN 19910702

 

Mixed Team Sprint (C)
混合C　チームスプリント
Final Start List / 決勝 組合せ

Heat H/B Team No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 250m 500m Time km/h Rank

1 DUAN Baobin ﾄﾞｩｱﾝ･ﾊﾞｵﾋﾞﾝ C5 M CHN 19900508

2 WEI Guoping ｳｪｲ･ｸﾞｵﾋﾟﾝ C4 M CHN 19900114

4 XIE Hao ｼｴ･ﾊｵ C2 M CHN 19890821

12 FUJITA Masaki 藤田　征樹 C3 M JPN 19850117

13 ISHII Masashi 石井　雅史 C4 M JPN 19721223

14 AIZONO Kentaro 相園健太郎 C2 M JPN 19950227

31 Oct 2015
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2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CUP
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30 October 2015
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Women's Tandem Sprint (B)
女子 B　タンデムスプリント
Qualifying Results / 予選 競技結果

Rank No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 0-100 100-F TIME km/h

1 46 KANUMA Yurie 鹿沼由理恵 B F JPN 19810520 5.721 5.800 11.521 62.49

46 TANAKA Mai 田中　まい PLT F JPN 19891225 62.49

2 50 PODKOSCIELNA Iwona ｲｳﾞｫﾅ･ﾎﾟﾄﾞｺｼﾁｪﾙﾅ B F POL 19880601 6.210 6.262 12.472 57.73

50 WNUCZEK Aleksandra ｱﾚｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾗ･ｳﾞﾉﾁｪｯｸ PLT F POL 19860523 57.73

Women's Tandem Sprint (B)
女子 B　タンデムスプリント
Final Start List / 決勝 組合せ

Heat No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 1st 2nd 3rd Rank

46 KANUMA Yurie 鹿沼由理恵 B F JPN 19810520

46 TANAKA Mai 田中　まい PLT F JPN 19891225

50 PODKOSCIELNA Iwona ｲｳﾞｫﾅ･ﾎﾟﾄﾞｺｼﾁｪﾙﾅ B F POL 19880601

50 WNUCZEK Aleksandra ｱﾚｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾗ･ｳﾞﾉﾁｪｯｸ PLT F POL 19860523

for

Gold

31 Oct 2015
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Men's Tandem Sprint (B)
男子 B　タンデムスプリント
Qualifying Results / 予選 競技結果

Rank No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 0-100 100-F TIME km/h

1 26 RIZAN Muhammad Afiq Afify ﾑﾊﾝﾏﾄﾞ･ｱﾌｨｸ･ｱﾌｨﾌｨ･ﾘｻﾞﾝ B M MAS 19960322 5.352 5.454 10.806 66.63

26 MOHAMED SUFIAN Mohamad Hafiz ﾓﾊﾒﾄﾞ･ﾊﾌｨｽ･ﾓﾊﾒﾄﾞ･ｽﾌｨｱﾝ PLT M MAS 19860712 66.63

2 19 OSHIRO Tatsuyuki 大城　竜之 B M JPN 19711026 5.341 5.495 10.836 66.45

19 TERUI Takunari 照井　拓成 PLT M JPN 19960108 66.45

3 28 BAJURI Aiman Asraff Bin Ahmad ｱｲﾏﾝ･ｱｻｯﾌ･ﾋﾞﾝ･ｱｰﾏﾄﾞ･ﾊﾞｼﾞｭｰﾘ B M MAS 19950113 5.408 5.526 10.934 65.85

28 NOH Mohamad Faizal Bin Mohamed ﾓﾊﾄﾞ･ﾌｧｲｻﾞﾙ･ﾓﾊﾒｯﾄﾞ･ﾉｳ PLT M MAS 19840905 65.85

4 29 POLAK Marcin ﾏﾙﾁﾝ･ﾎﾟﾗｯｸ B M POL 19821125 5.533 5.526 11.059 65.11

29 LADOSZ Michal ﾐﾊﾙ･ﾗﾄﾞｽ PLT M POL 19840229 65.11

5 27 RAMZI Muhammad Amin ﾓﾊﾏﾄﾞ･ｱﾐﾝ･ﾗﾑｼﾞ B M MAS 19970822 5.771 5.927 11.698 61.55

27 IBRAHIM Abdul Rashid ｱﾌﾞﾄﾞｩﾙ･ﾗｼﾄﾞ･ｲﾌﾞﾗﾋﾑ PLT M MAS 19920621 61.55

Warning: #26 for failing respect UCI Regulation 1.3.001

Each licence-holder shall ensure that his equipment does not, by virtue of its quality, materials or design, constitute any danger to himself or to others.

Men's Tandem Sprint (B)
男子 B　タンデムスプリント
Final Start List / 決勝 組合せ

Heat No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 1st 2nd 3rd Rank

28 BAJURI Aiman Asraff Bin Ahmad ｱｲﾏﾝ･ｱｻｯﾌ･ﾋﾞﾝ･ｱｰﾏﾄﾞ･ﾊﾞｼﾞｭｰﾘ B M MAS 19950113

28 NOH Mohamad Faizal Bin Mohamed ﾓﾊﾄﾞ･ﾌｧｲｻﾞﾙ･ﾓﾊﾒｯﾄﾞ･ﾉｳ PLT M MAS 19840905

29 POLAK Marcin ﾏﾙﾁﾝ･ﾎﾟﾗｯｸ B M POL 19821125

29 LADOSZ Michal ﾐﾊﾙ･ﾗﾄﾞｽ PLT M POL 19840229

26 RIZAN Muhammad Afiq Afify ﾑﾊﾝﾏﾄﾞ･ｱﾌｨｸ･ｱﾌｨﾌｨ･ﾘｻﾞﾝ B M MAS 19960322

26 MOHAMED SUFIAN Mohamad Hafiz ﾓﾊﾒﾄﾞ･ﾊﾌｨｽ･ﾓﾊﾒﾄﾞ･ｽﾌｨｱﾝ PLT M MAS 19860712

19 OSHIRO Tatsuyuki 大城　竜之 B M JPN 19711026

19 TERUI Takunari 照井　拓成 PLT M JPN 19960108

for

Bronze

for

Gold

31 Oct 2015
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Women's Individual Pursuit (C1-5)
女子 C1-5　3km個人パーシュート
Qualifying Results / 予選 競技結果

Heat H/B No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 1km 2km TIME km/h Rank

3 H 41 ZHOU Jufang ｼﾞｮｳ･ｼﾞｭｲﾌｧﾝ C5 F CHN 19851219 1:20.191 2:38.970 3:57.222 45.53 1

3 B 42 RUAN Jianping ﾙｱﾝ･ｼﾞｬﾝﾋﾟｩﾝ C4 F CHN 19841219 1:25.485 2:49.121 4:10.299 43.15 2

2 H 43 ZENG Sini ｽﾞﾝ･ｽｰﾆｰ C2 F CHN 19880103 1:28.885 2:50.223 4:12.454 42.78 3

1 H 44 LI Jieli ﾘｰ･ｼﾞｴﾘ C1 F CHN 19910702 1:41.050 3:25.185 5:10.018 34.84 4

2 B 47 FUJII Miho 藤井　美穂 C2 F JPN 19941031 1:41.102 3:25.779 5:11.237 34.70 5

Women's Individual Pursuit (C1-5)
女子 C1-5　3km個人パーシュート
Final Start List / 決勝 組合せ

Heat H/B No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 1km 2km TIME km/h Rank

H 43 ZENG Sini ｽﾞﾝ･ｽｰﾆｰ C2 F CHN 19880103

B 44 LI Jieli ﾘｰ･ｼﾞｴﾘ C1 F CHN 19910702

H 41 ZHOU Jufang ｼﾞｮｳ･ｼﾞｭｲﾌｧﾝ C5 F CHN 19851219

B 42 RUAN Jianping ﾙｱﾝ･ｼﾞｬﾝﾋﾟｩﾝ C4 F CHN 19841219

for

Bronze

for

Gold

31 Oct 2015
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30 October 2015
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Men's Individual Pursuit (C1-3)
男子 C1-3　3km個人パーシュート
Qualifying Results / 予選 競技結果

Heat H/B No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 1km 2km TIME km/h Rank

4 H 12 FUJITA Masaki 藤田　征樹 C3 M JPN 19850117 1:14.611 2:24.302 3:36.164 49.96 1

4 B 10 CLIFFORD Eoghan ｵｳﾝ･ｸﾘﾌｫｰﾄﾞ C3 M IRL 19800826 1:17.329 2:30.014 3:41.353 48.79 2

3 H 3 LIANG Guihua ﾘｬﾝ･ｸﾞｲﾌｱ C2 M CHN 19840525 1:21.397 2:34.419 3:46.497 47.68 3

3 B 11 LYNCH Colin ｺﾘﾝ･ﾘﾝﾁ C2 M IRL 19701216 1:23.503 2:41.208 3:59.048 45.18 4

2 H 5 LI Zhangyu ﾘｰ･ｼﾞｬﾝﾕｲ C1 M CHN 19880812 1:21.523 2:39.743 4:03.052 44.43 5

2 B 14 AIZONO Kentaro 相園健太郎 C2 M JPN 19950227 1:25.724 2:57.484 4:28.064 40.29 6

1 H 23 NAKAYAMA Kenshiro 中山賢史朗 C2 (op) M JPN 19900812 1:33.096 3:05.837 4:40.136 38.55 OPEN

Men's Individual Pursuit (C1-3)
男子 C1-3　3km個人パーシュート
Final Start List / 決勝 組合せ

Heat H/B No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 1km 2km TIME km/h Rank

H 3 LIANG Guihua ﾘｬﾝ･ｸﾞｲﾌｱ C2 M CHN 19840525

B 11 LYNCH Colin ｺﾘﾝ･ﾘﾝﾁ C2 M IRL 19701216

H 12 FUJITA Masaki 藤田　征樹 C3 M JPN 19850117

B 10 CLIFFORD Eoghan ｵｳﾝ･ｸﾘﾌｫｰﾄﾞ C3 M IRL 19800826

for

Bronze

for

Gold

31 Oct 2015
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Men's Individual Pursuit (C4-5)
男子C4-5　4km個人パーシュート
Qualifying Results / 予選 競技結果

Heat H/B No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 1km 2km 3km TIME km/h Rank

2 H 13 ISHII Masashi 石井　雅史 C4 M JPN 19721223 1:16.786 2:31.201 3:44.593 4:58.270 48.28 1

1 H 22 ABE Takahiro 阿部　学宏 C5 M JPN 19770122 1:20.932 2:40.399 4:01.594 5:23.289 44.54 2

1 B 30 VESLOPOLOV Vadim ﾊﾞﾃﾞｨﾑ･ｳﾞｪｽﾛﾎﾟﾛﾌ C5 M RUS 19650129 1:29.994 3:02.174 4:36.268 6:10.242 38.89 3

2 B 25 AHMAD TARMIZI Zuhairie ｽﾞﾊｲﾘ･ｱﾌﾏﾄﾞ･ﾀﾐｰｼﾞ C5 M MAS 19900726 1:26.328 2:40.957 4:01.138 5:23.784 44.47 DSQ

Disqualification: #25 AHMAD TARMIZI Zuhairie for failing respect UCI Regulation 3.2.056

A caught rider may not take pace from his opponent, nor pass him, on pain of disqualification.

Men's Individual Pursuit (C4-5)
男子C4-5　4km個人パーシュート
Final Start List / 決勝 組合せ

Heat H/B No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 1km 2km 3km TIME km/h Rank

H 13 ISHII Masashi 石井　雅史 C4 M JPN 19721223

B 22 ABE Takahiro 阿部　学宏 C5 M JPN 19770122

for

Gold

31 Oct 2015
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Men's Individual Pursuit (B)
男子 B　4km個人パーシュート
Qualifying Results / 予選 競技結果

Heat H/B No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 1km 2km 3km TIME km/h Rank

3 B 29 POLAK Marcin ﾏﾙﾁﾝ･ﾎﾟﾗｯｸ B M POL 19821125 1:09.879 2:13.869 3:18.428 4:24.825 54.38 1

29 LADOSZ Michal ﾐﾊﾙ･ﾗﾄﾞｽ PLT M POL 19840229

3 H 19 OSHIRO Tatsuyuki 大城　竜之 B M JPN 19711026 1:12.515 2:21.551 3:31.718 4:44.565 50.60 2

19 TERUI Takunari 照井　拓成 PLT M JPN 19960108

2 B 28 BAJURI Aiman Asraff Bin Ahmad ｱｲﾏﾝ･ｱｻｯﾌ･ﾋﾞﾝ･ｱｰﾏﾄﾞ･ﾊﾞｼﾞｭｰﾘ B M MAS 19950113 1:18.352 2:30.213 3:45.656 5:01.181 47.81 3

28 NOH Mohamad Faizal Bin Mohamed ﾓﾊﾄﾞ･ﾌｧｲｻﾞﾙ･ﾓﾊﾒｯﾄﾞ･ﾉｳ PLT M MAS 19840905

2 H 27 RAMZI Muhammad Amin ﾓﾊﾏﾄﾞ･ｱﾐﾝ･ﾗﾑｼﾞ B M MAS 19970822 1:16.572 2:30.402 3:46.554 5:04.097 47.35 4

27 IBRAHIM Abdul Rashid ｱﾌﾞﾄﾞｩﾙ･ﾗｼﾄﾞ･ｲﾌﾞﾗﾋﾑ PLT M MAS 19920621

1 H 26 RIZAN Muhammad Afiq Afify ﾑﾊﾝﾏﾄﾞ･ｱﾌｨｸ･ｱﾌｨﾌｨ･ﾘｻﾞﾝ B M MAS 19960322 1:15.418 2:30.691 3:50.073 5:11.343 46.25 5

26 MOHAMED SUFIAN Mohamad Hafiz ﾓﾊﾒﾄﾞ･ﾊﾌｨｽ･ﾓﾊﾒﾄﾞ･ｽﾌｨｱﾝ PLT M MAS 19860712

Men's Individual Pursuit (B)
男子 B　4km個人パーシュート
Final Start List / 決勝 組合せ

Heat H/B No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 1km 2km 3km TIME km/h Rank

H 28 BAJURI Aiman Asraff Bin Ahmad ｱｲﾏﾝ･ｱｻｯﾌ･ﾋﾞﾝ･ｱｰﾏﾄﾞ･ﾊﾞｼﾞｭｰﾘ B M MAS 19950113

28 NOH Mohamad Faizal Bin Mohamed ﾓﾊﾄﾞ･ﾌｧｲｻﾞﾙ･ﾓﾊﾒｯﾄﾞ･ﾉｳ PLT M MAS 19840905

B 27 RAMZI Muhammad Amin ﾓﾊﾏﾄﾞ･ｱﾐﾝ･ﾗﾑｼﾞ B M MAS 19970822

27 IBRAHIM Abdul Rashid ｱﾌﾞﾄﾞｩﾙ･ﾗｼﾄﾞ･ｲﾌﾞﾗﾋﾑ PLT M MAS 19920621

H 29 POLAK Marcin ﾏﾙﾁﾝ･ﾎﾟﾗｯｸ B M POL 19821125

29 LADOSZ Michal ﾐﾊﾙ･ﾗﾄﾞｽ PLT M POL 19840229

B 19 OSHIRO Tatsuyuki 大城　竜之 B M JPN 19711026

19 TERUI Takunari 照井　拓成 PLT M JPN 19960108

for

Bronze

for

Gold

31 Oct 2015



この大会は、競輪の補助
を受けて実施します。

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CUP
2015 ジャパン パラサイクリング カップ

30 October - 1 November 2015    Japan Cycle Sports Center, Shizuoka, JAPAN

Communiqué 21

30 October 2015

the Panel of the Commissaires

Women's Individual Pursuit (B)
女子 B　3km個人パーシュート
Final Start List / 決勝 組合せ

Heat H/B No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 1km 2km TIME km/h Rank

H 46 KANUMA Yurie 鹿沼由理恵 B F JPN 19810520

46 TANAKA Mai 田中　まい PLT F JPN 19891225

B 50 PODKOSCIELNA Iwona ｲｳﾞｫﾅ･ﾎﾟﾄﾞｺｼﾁｪﾙﾅ B F POL 19880601

50 WNUCZEK Aleksandra ｱﾚｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾗ･ｳﾞﾉﾁｪｯｸ PLT F POL 19860523

for

Gold

31 Oct 2015



この大会は、競輪の補助
を受けて実施します。

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CUP
2015 ジャパン パラサイクリング カップ

30 October - 1 November 2015    Japan Cycle Sports Center, Shizuoka, JAPAN

Communiqué 22

30 October 2015

the Panel of the Commissaires

Women's 500m Time Trial (C1-5)
女子 C1-5　500mタイムトライアル
Final Start List / 決勝 組合せ

Heat No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code Real Time Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

1 47 FUJII Miho 藤井　美穂 C2 F JPN 19941031 89.49

2 42 RUAN Jianping ﾙｱﾝ･ｼﾞｬﾝﾋﾟｩﾝ C4 F CHN 19841219 98.57

3 41 ZHOU Jufang ｼﾞｮｳ･ｼﾞｭｲﾌｧﾝ C5 F CHN 19851219 100.00

 

31 Oct 2015



この大会は、競輪の補助
を受けて実施します。

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CUP
2015 ジャパン パラサイクリング カップ

30 October - 1 November 2015    Japan Cycle Sports Center, Shizuoka, JAPAN

Communiqué 23

30 October 2015

the Panel of the Commissaires

Men's 1km Time Trial (C1-3)
男子 C1-3　1kmタイムトライアル
Final Start List / 決勝 組合せ

Heat No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code Real Time Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

1 23 NAKAYAMA Kenshiro 中山賢史朗 C2 (op) M JPN 19900812 （95.85）

2 5 LI Zhangyu ﾘｰ･ｼﾞｬﾝﾕｲ C1 M CHN 19880812 90.00

3 14 AIZONO Kentaro 相園健太郎 C2 M JPN 19950227 95.85

4 4 XIE Hao ｼｴ･ﾊｵ C2 M CHN 19890821 95.85

5 3 LIANG Guihua ﾘｬﾝ･ｸﾞｲﾌｱ C2 M CHN 19840525 95.85

6 11 LYNCH Colin ｺﾘﾝ･ﾘﾝﾁ C2 M IRL 19701216 95.85

7 10 CLIFFORD Eoghan ｵｳﾝ･ｸﾘﾌｫｰﾄﾞ C3 M IRL 19800826 100.00

8 12 FUJITA Masaki 藤田　征樹 C3 M JPN 19850117 100.00

31 Oct 2015



この大会は、競輪の補助
を受けて実施します。

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CUP
2015 ジャパン パラサイクリング カップ

30 October - 1 November 2015    Japan Cycle Sports Center, Shizuoka, JAPAN

Communiqué 24

30 October 2015

the Panel of the Commissaires

Men's 1km Time Trial (C4-5)
男子 C4-5　1kmタイムトライアル
Final Start List / 決勝 組合せ

Heat No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code Real Time Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

1 13 ISHII Masashi 石井　雅史 C4 M JPN 19721223 98.57

2 2 WEI Guoping ｳｪｲ･ｸﾞｵﾋﾟﾝ C4 M CHN 19900114 98.57

3 30 VESLOPOLOV Vadim ﾊﾞﾃﾞｨﾑ･ｳﾞｪｽﾛﾎﾟﾛﾌ C5 M RUS 19650129 100.00

4 22 ABE Takahiro 阿部　学宏 C5 M JPN 19770122 100.00

5 25 AHMAD TARMIZI Zuhairie ｽﾞﾊｲﾘ･ｱﾌﾏﾄﾞ･ﾀﾐｰｼﾞ C5 M MAS 19900726 100.00

6 1 DUAN Baobin ﾄﾞｩｱﾝ･ﾊﾞｵﾋﾞﾝ C5 M CHN 19900508 100.00

31 Oct 2015



この大会は、競輪の補助
を受けて実施します。

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CUP
2015 ジャパン パラサイクリング カップ

30 October - 1 November 2015    Japan Cycle Sports Center, Shizuoka, JAPAN

Communiqué 25

30 October 2015

the Panel of the Commissaires

Mixed 1km Time Trial (B)
混合B　1kmタイムトライアル
Final Start List / 決勝 組合せ

Heat No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code Real Time Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

50 PODKOSCIELNA Iwona ｲｳﾞｫﾅ･ﾎﾟﾄﾞｺｼﾁｪﾙﾅ B F POL 19880601 87.71

50 WNUCZEK Aleksandra ｱﾚｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾗ･ｳﾞﾉﾁｪｯｸ PLT F POL 19860523

46 KANUMA Yurie 鹿沼由理恵 B F JPN 19810520 87.71

46 TANAKA Mai 田中　まい PLT F JPN 19891225

20 TOBITA Kohei 飛田　功平 B (op) M JPN 19860531 （100.00）

20 MIYAKOSHI Koji 宮越　孝治 PLT M JPN 19790118

26 RIZAN Muhammad Afiq Afify ﾑﾊﾝﾏﾄﾞ･ｱﾌｨｸ･ｱﾌｨﾌｨ･ﾘｻﾞﾝ B M MAS 19960322 100.00

26 MOHAMED SUFIAN Mohamad Hafiz ﾓﾊﾒﾄﾞ･ﾊﾌｨｽ･ﾓﾊﾒﾄﾞ･ｽﾌｨｱﾝ PLT M MAS 19860712

27 RAMZI Muhammad Amin ﾓﾊﾏﾄﾞ･ｱﾐﾝ･ﾗﾑｼﾞ B M MAS 19970822 100.00

27 IBRAHIM Abdul Rashid ｱﾌﾞﾄﾞｩﾙ･ﾗｼﾄﾞ･ｲﾌﾞﾗﾋﾑ PLT M MAS 19920621

28 BAJURI Aiman Asraff Bin Ahmad ｱｲﾏﾝ･ｱｻｯﾌ･ﾋﾞﾝ･ｱｰﾏﾄﾞ･ﾊﾞｼﾞｭｰﾘ B M MAS 19950113 100.00

28 NOH Mohamad Faizal Bin Mohamed ﾓﾊﾄﾞ･ﾌｧｲｻﾞﾙ･ﾓﾊﾒｯﾄﾞ･ﾉｳ PLT M MAS 19840905

19 OSHIRO Tatsuyuki 大城　竜之 B M JPN 19711026 100.00

19 TERUI Takunari 照井　拓成 PLT M JPN 19960108

29 POLAK Marcin ﾏﾙﾁﾝ･ﾎﾟﾗｯｸ B M POL 19821125 100.00

29 LADOSZ Michal ﾐﾊﾙ･ﾗﾄﾞｽ PLT M POL 19840229
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この大会は、競輪の補助
を受けて実施します。

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CUP
2015 ジャパン パラサイクリング カップ

30 October - 1 November 2015    Japan Cycle Sports Center, Shizuoka, JAPAN

Communiqué 26

31 October 2015

the Panel of the Commissaires

Women's Individual Pursuit (C1-5)
女子 C1-5　3km個人パーシュート
Final Results / 決勝 競技結果

Heat H/B No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code TIME km/h Rank

H 43 ZENG Sini ｽﾞﾝ･ｽｰﾆｰ C2 F CHN 19880103 1:09.390 - 1

B 44 LI Jieli ﾘｰ･ｼﾞｴﾘ C1 F CHN 19910702 OVT - 2

B 42 RUAN Jianping ﾙｱﾝ･ｼﾞｬﾝﾋﾟｩﾝ C4 F CHN 19841219 51.04 - 1

H 41 ZHOU Jufang ｼﾞｮｳ･ｼﾞｭｲﾌｧﾝ C5 F CHN 19851219 OVT - 2

Women's Individual Pursuit (C1-5)
女子 C1-5　3km個人パーシュート
Final Classification / 最終結果

Rank No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code TIME km/h

1 42 RUAN Jianping ﾙｱﾝ･ｼﾞｬﾝﾋﾟｩﾝ C4 F CHN 19841219 51.04 -

2 41 ZHOU Jufang ｼﾞｮｳ･ｼﾞｭｲﾌｧﾝ C5 F CHN 19851219 OVT -

3 43 ZENG Sini ｽﾞﾝ･ｽｰﾆｰ C2 F CHN 19880103 1:09.390 -

4 44 LI Jieli ﾘｰ･ｼﾞｴﾘ C1 F CHN 19910702 OVT -

for

Bronze

for

Gold



この大会は、競輪の補助
を受けて実施します。

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CUP
2015 ジャパン パラサイクリング カップ

30 October - 1 November 2015    Japan Cycle Sports Center, Shizuoka, JAPAN

Communiqué 27

31 October 2015

the Panel of the Commissaires

Men's Individual Pursuit (C1-3)
男子 C1-3　3km個人パーシュート
Final Results / 決勝 競技結果

Heat H/B No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 1km 2km TIME km/h Rank

H 3 LIANG Guihua ﾘｬﾝ･ｸﾞｲﾌｱ C2 M CHN 19840525 2:50.290 - 1

B 11 LYNCH Colin ｺﾘﾝ･ﾘﾝﾁ C2 M IRL 19701216 OVT - 2

H 12 FUJITA Masaki 藤田　征樹 C3 M JPN 19850117 1:14.059 2:25.040 3:39.087 49.30 1

B 10 CLIFFORD Eoghan ｵｳﾝ･ｸﾘﾌｫｰﾄﾞ C3 M IRL 19800826 1:15.991 2:28.083 3:41.310 48.80 2

Men's Individual Pursuit (C1-3)
男子 C1-3　3km個人パーシュート
Final Classification / 最終結果

Rank No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 1km 2km TIME km/h

1 12 FUJITA Masaki 藤田　征樹 C3 M JPN 19850117 1:14.059 2:25.040 3:39.087 49.30

2 10 CLIFFORD Eoghan ｵｳﾝ･ｸﾘﾌｫｰﾄﾞ C3 M IRL 19800826 1:15.991 2:28.083 3:41.310 48.80

3 3 LIANG Guihua ﾘｬﾝ･ｸﾞｲﾌｱ C2 M CHN 19840525 2:50.290 -

4 11 LYNCH Colin ｺﾘﾝ･ﾘﾝﾁ C2 M IRL 19701216 OVT -

for

Bronze

for

Gold



この大会は、競輪の補助
を受けて実施します。

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CUP
2015 ジャパン パラサイクリング カップ

30 October - 1 November 2015    Japan Cycle Sports Center, Shizuoka, JAPAN

Communiqué 28

31 October 2015

the Panel of the Commissaires

Men's Individual Pursuit (C4-5)
男子C4-5　4km個人パーシュート
Final Results / 決勝 競技結果

Heat H/B No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code TIME km/h Rank

H 13 ISHII Masashi 石井　雅史 C4 M JPN 19721223 2:09.760 - 1

B 22 ABE Takahiro 阿部　学宏 C5 M JPN 19770122 OVT - 2

Men's Individual Pursuit (C4-5)
男子C4-5　4km個人パーシュート
Final Classification / 最終結果

Rank No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code TIME km/h

1 13 ISHII Masashi 石井　雅史 C4 M JPN 19721223 2:09.760 -

2 22 ABE Takahiro 阿部　学宏 C5 M JPN 19770122 OVT -

3 30 VESLOPOLOV Vadim ﾊﾞﾃﾞｨﾑ･ｳﾞｪｽﾛﾎﾟﾛﾌ C5 M RUS 19650129 6:10.242 38.89

for

Gold



この大会は、競輪の補助
を受けて実施します。

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CUP
2015 ジャパン パラサイクリング カップ

30 October - 1 November 2015    Japan Cycle Sports Center, Shizuoka, JAPAN

Communiqué 29

31 October 2015

the Panel of the Commissaires

Women's Individual Pursuit (B)
女子 B　3km個人パーシュート
Final Results / 決勝 競技結果

Heat H/B No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code TIME km/h Rank

H 46 KANUMA Yurie 鹿沼由理恵 B F JPN 19810520 2:29.880 - 1

46 TANAKA Mai 田中　まい PLT F JPN 19891225

B 50 PODKOSCIELNA Iwona ｲｳﾞｫﾅ･ﾎﾟﾄﾞｺｼﾁｪﾙﾅ B F POL 19880601 OVT - 2

50 WNUCZEK Aleksandra ｱﾚｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾗ･ｳﾞﾉﾁｪｯｸ PLT F POL 19860523

Women's Individual Pursuit (B)
女子 B　3km個人パーシュート
Final Classification / 最終結果

Rank No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code TIME km/h

1 46 KANUMA Yurie 鹿沼由理恵 B F JPN 19810520 2:29.880 -

TANAKA Mai 田中　まい PLT F JPN 19891225

2 50 PODKOSCIELNA Iwona ｲｳﾞｫﾅ･ﾎﾟﾄﾞｺｼﾁｪﾙﾅ B F POL 19880601 OVT -

WNUCZEK Aleksandra ｱﾚｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾗ･ｳﾞﾉﾁｪｯｸ PLT F POL 19860523

for

Gold



この大会は、競輪の補助
を受けて実施します。

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CUP
2015 ジャパン パラサイクリング カップ

30 October - 1 November 2015    Japan Cycle Sports Center, Shizuoka, JAPAN

Communiqué 30

31 October 2015

the Panel of the Commissaires

Men's Individual Pursuit (B)
男子 B　4km個人パーシュート
Final Results / 決勝 競技結果

Heat H/B No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code TIME km/h Rank

B 27 RAMZI Muhammad Amin ﾓﾊﾏﾄﾞ･ｱﾐﾝ･ﾗﾑｼﾞ B M MAS 19970822 30.850 - 1

27 IBRAHIM Abdul Rashid ｱﾌﾞﾄﾞｩﾙ･ﾗｼﾄﾞ･ｲﾌﾞﾗﾋﾑ PLT M MAS 19920621

H 28 BAJURI Aiman Asraff Bin Ahmad ｱｲﾏﾝ･ｱｻｯﾌ･ﾋﾞﾝ･ｱｰﾏﾄﾞ･ﾊﾞｼﾞｭｰﾘ B M MAS 19950113 OVT - 2

28 NOH Mohamad Faizal Bin Mohamed ﾓﾊﾄﾞ･ﾌｧｲｻﾞﾙ･ﾓﾊﾒｯﾄﾞ･ﾉｳ PLT M MAS 19840905

H 29 POLAK Marcin ﾏﾙﾁﾝ･ﾎﾟﾗｯｸ B M POL 19821125 1:20.520 - 1

29 LADOSZ Michal ﾐﾊﾙ･ﾗﾄﾞｽ PLT M POL 19840229

B 19 OSHIRO Tatsuyuki 大城　竜之 B M JPN 19711026 OVT - 2

19 TERUI Takunari 照井　拓成 PLT M JPN 19960108

Men's Individual Pursuit (B)
男子 B　4km個人パーシュート
Final Classification / 最終結果

Rank No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code TIME km/h

1 29 POLAK Marcin ﾏﾙﾁﾝ･ﾎﾟﾗｯｸ B M POL 19821125 1:20.520 -

LADOSZ Michal ﾐﾊﾙ･ﾗﾄﾞｽ PLT M POL 19840229

2 19 OSHIRO Tatsuyuki 大城　竜之 B M JPN 19711026 OVT -

TERUI Takunari 照井　拓成 PLT M JPN 19960108

3 27 RAMZI Muhammad Amin ﾓﾊﾏﾄﾞ･ｱﾐﾝ･ﾗﾑｼﾞ B M MAS 19970822 30.850 -

IBRAHIM Abdul Rashid ｱﾌﾞﾄﾞｩﾙ･ﾗｼﾄﾞ･ｲﾌﾞﾗﾋﾑ PLT M MAS 19920621

4 28 BAJURI Aiman Asraff Bin Ahmad ｱｲﾏﾝ･ｱｻｯﾌ･ﾋﾞﾝ･ｱｰﾏﾄﾞ･ﾊﾞｼﾞｭｰﾘ B M MAS 19950113 OVT -

NOH Mohamad Faizal Bin Mohamed ﾓﾊﾄﾞ･ﾌｧｲｻﾞﾙ･ﾓﾊﾒｯﾄﾞ･ﾉｳ PLT M MAS 19840905

for

Bronze

for

Gold



この大会は、競輪の補助
を受けて実施します。

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CUP
2015 ジャパン パラサイクリング カップ

30 October - 1 November 2015    Japan Cycle Sports Center, Shizuoka, JAPAN

Communiqué 31

31 October 2015

the Panel of the Commissaires

Tandem Sprint:

For Front Wheel, only traditional spoke wheel is allowed to use.

Disc wheel, carbon made wheel are forbidden to use.



この大会は、競輪の補助
を受けて実施します。

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CUP
2015 ジャパン パラサイクリング カップ

30 October - 1 November 2015    Japan Cycle Sports Center, Shizuoka, JAPAN

Communiqué 32

31 October 2015

the Panel of the Commissaires

Mixed Team Sprint (C)
混合C　チームスプリント
Final Results / 決勝 競技結果

H/B Team No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 250m 500m TIME km/h Rank

1 DUAN Baobin ﾄﾞｩｱﾝ･ﾊﾞｵﾋﾞﾝ C5 M CHN 19900508

H CHINA 1 2 WEI Guoping ｳｪｲ･ｸﾞｵﾋﾟﾝ C4 M CHN 19900114 20.139 35.206 50.282 53.70 1

4 XIE Hao ｼｴ･ﾊｵ C2 M CHN 19890821

12 FUJITA Masaki 藤田　征樹 C3 M JPN 19850117

B JAPAN 13 ISHII Masashi 石井　雅史 C4 M JPN 19721223 22.072 37.176 53.824 50.16 2

14 AIZONO Kentaro 相園健太郎 C2 M JPN 19950227



この大会は、競輪の補助
を受けて実施します。

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CUP
2015 ジャパン パラサイクリング カップ

30 October - 1 November 2015    Japan Cycle Sports Center, Shizuoka, JAPAN

Communiqué 33

31 October 2015

the Panel of the Commissaires

Women's Tandem Sprint (B)
女子 B　タンデムスプリント
Final Results / 決勝 競技結果

Heat No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 1st 2nd 3rd Rank

46 KANUMA Yurie 鹿沼由理恵 B F JPN 19810520 11.992 12.254 1

46 TANAKA Mai 田中　まい PLT F JPN 19891225

50 PODKOSCIELNA Iwona ｲｳﾞｫﾅ･ﾎﾟﾄﾞｺｼﾁｪﾙﾅ B F POL 19880601 2

50 WNUCZEK Aleksandra ｱﾚｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾗ･ｳﾞﾉﾁｪｯｸ PLT F POL 19860523

Women's Tandem Sprint (B)
女子 B　タンデムスプリント
Final Classification / 最終結果

Rank No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code

1 46 KANUMA Yurie 鹿沼由理恵 B F JPN 19810520

TANAKA Mai 田中　まい PLT F JPN 19891225

2 50 PODKOSCIELNA Iwona ｲｳﾞｫﾅ･ﾎﾟﾄﾞｺｼﾁｪﾙﾅ B F POL 19880601

WNUCZEK Aleksandra ｱﾚｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾗ･ｳﾞﾉﾁｪｯｸ PLT F POL 19860523

for

Gold



この大会は、競輪の補助
を受けて実施します。

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CUP
2015 ジャパン パラサイクリング カップ

30 October - 1 November 2015    Japan Cycle Sports Center, Shizuoka, JAPAN

Communiqué 34

31 October 2015

the Panel of the Commissaires

Men's Tandem Sprint (B)
男子 B　タンデムスプリント
Final Results / 決勝 競技結果

Heat No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code 1st 2nd 3rd Rank

28 BAJURI Aiman Asraff Bin Ahmad ｱｲﾏﾝ･ｱｻｯﾌ･ﾋﾞﾝ･ｱｰﾏﾄﾞ･ﾊﾞｼﾞｭｰﾘ B M MAS 19950113 12.262 11.573 1

28 NOH Mohamad Faizal Bin Mohamed ﾓﾊﾄﾞ･ﾌｧｲｻﾞﾙ･ﾓﾊﾒｯﾄﾞ･ﾉｳ PLT M MAS 19840905

29 POLAK Marcin ﾏﾙﾁﾝ･ﾎﾟﾗｯｸ B M POL 19821125 2

29 LADOSZ Michal ﾐﾊﾙ･ﾗﾄﾞｽ PLT M POL 19840229

26 RIZAN Muhammad Afiq Afify ﾑﾊﾝﾏﾄﾞ･ｱﾌｨｸ･ｱﾌｨﾌｨ･ﾘｻﾞﾝ B M MAS 19960322 11.654 12.297 1

26 MOHAMED SUFIAN Mohamad Hafiz ﾓﾊﾒﾄﾞ･ﾊﾌｨｽ･ﾓﾊﾒﾄﾞ･ｽﾌｨｱﾝ PLT M MAS 19860712

19 OSHIRO Tatsuyuki 大城　竜之 B M JPN 19711026 11.675 2

19 TERUI Takunari 照井　拓成 PLT M JPN 19960108

Men's Tandem Sprint (B)
男子 B　タンデムスプリント
Final Classification / 最終結果

Rank No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code

1 26 RIZAN Muhammad Afiq Afify ﾑﾊﾝﾏﾄﾞ･ｱﾌｨｸ･ｱﾌｨﾌｨ･ﾘｻﾞﾝ B M MAS 19960322

MOHAMED SUFIAN Mohamad Hafiz ﾓﾊﾒﾄﾞ･ﾊﾌｨｽ･ﾓﾊﾒﾄﾞ･ｽﾌｨｱﾝ PLT M MAS 19860712

2 19 OSHIRO Tatsuyuki 大城　竜之 B M JPN 19711026

TERUI Takunari 照井　拓成 PLT M JPN 19960108

3 28 BAJURI Aiman Asraff Bin Ahmad ｱｲﾏﾝ･ｱｻｯﾌ･ﾋﾞﾝ･ｱｰﾏﾄﾞ･ﾊﾞｼﾞｭｰﾘ B M MAS 19950113

NOH Mohamad Faizal Bin Mohamed ﾓﾊﾄﾞ･ﾌｧｲｻﾞﾙ･ﾓﾊﾒｯﾄﾞ･ﾉｳ PLT M MAS 19840905

4 29 POLAK Marcin ﾏﾙﾁﾝ･ﾎﾟﾗｯｸ B M POL 19821125

LADOSZ Michal ﾐﾊﾙ･ﾗﾄﾞｽ PLT M POL 19840229

for

Bronze

for

Gold



この大会は、競輪の補助
を受けて実施します。

2015 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CUP
2015 ジャパン パラサイクリング カップ

30 October - 1 November 2015    Japan Cycle Sports Center, Shizuoka, JAPAN

Communiqué 35

31 October 2015

the Panel of the Commissaires

Women's 500m Time Trial (C1-5)
女子 C1-5　500mタイムトライアル
Final Results / 決勝 競技結果

Heat No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

3 41 ZHOU Jufang ｼﾞｮｳ･ｼﾞｭｲﾌｧﾝ C5 F CHN 19851219 39.494 100.00 39.494 1

2 42 RUAN Jianping ﾙｱﾝ･ｼﾞｬﾝﾋﾟｩﾝ C4 F CHN 19841219 40.300  98.57 39.724 2

1 47 FUJII Miho 藤井　美穂 C2 F JPN 19941031 53.575 JR 89.49 47.944 3

Real Time
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Men's 1km Time Trial (C1-3)
男子 C1-3　1kmタイムトライアル
Final Results / 決勝 競技結果

Heat No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

2 5 LI Zhangyu ﾘｰ･ｼﾞｬﾝﾕｲ C1 M CHN 19880812 1:15.334 90.00 1:07.801 1

4 4 XIE Hao ｼｴ･ﾊｵ C2 M CHN 19890821 1:15.174 　 95.85 1:12.054 2

8 12 FUJITA Masaki 藤田　征樹 C3 M JPN 19850117 1:13.269 100.00 1:13.269 3

5 3 LIANG Guihua ﾘｬﾝ･ｸﾞｲﾌｱ C2 M CHN 19840525 1:17.163 95.85 1:13.961 4

7 10 CLIFFORD Eoghan ｵｳﾝ･ｸﾘﾌｫｰﾄﾞ C3 M IRL 19800826 1:15.979 100.00 1:15.979 5

3 14 AIZONO Kentaro 相園健太郎 C2 M JPN 19950227 1:22.558 JR 95.85 1:19.132 6

6 11 LYNCH Colin ｺﾘﾝ･ﾘﾝﾁ C2 M IRL 19701216 DNS 95.85 - -

1 23 NAKAYAMA Kenshiro 中山賢史朗 C2 (op) M JPN 19900812 1:31.500 95.85 1:27.703 OPEN

Real Time
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Men's 1km Time Trial (C4-5)
男子 C4-5　1kmタイムトライアル
Final Results / 決勝 競技結果

Heat No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

2 2 WEI Guoping ｳｪｲ･ｸﾞｵﾋﾟﾝ C4 M CHN 19900114 1:10.036 98.57 1:09.034 1

1 13 ISHII Masashi 石井　雅史 C4 M JPN 19721223 1:10.056  98.57 1:09.054 2

6 1 DUAN Baobin ﾄﾞｩｱﾝ･ﾊﾞｵﾋﾞﾝ C5 M CHN 19900508 1:10.142 100.00 1:10.142 3

5 25 AHMAD TARMIZI Zuhairie ｽﾞﾊｲﾘ･ｱﾌﾏﾄﾞ･ﾀﾐｰｼﾞ C5 M MAS 19900726 1:13.454 100.00 1:13.454 4

4 22 ABE Takahiro 阿部　学宏 C5 M JPN 19770122 1:17.595  100.00 1:17.595 5

3 30 VESLOPOLOV Vadim ﾊﾞﾃﾞｨﾑ･ｳﾞｪｽﾛﾎﾟﾛﾌ C5 M RUS 19650129 1:27.789 100.00 1:27.789 6

Real Time
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Mixed 1km Time Trial (B)
混合B　1kmタイムトライアル
Final Results / 決勝 競技結果

Heat No. Name 名前 Class G UCI Code Real Time Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

2 46 KANUMA Yurie 鹿沼由理恵 B F JPN 19810520 1:10.701 87.71 1:02.012 1

46 TANAKA Mai 田中　まい PLT F JPN 19891225 1:02.012

1 50 PODKOSCIELNA Iwona ｲｳﾞｫﾅ･ﾎﾟﾄﾞｺｼﾁｪﾙﾅ B F POL 19880601 1:14.957 87.71 1:05.745 2

50 WNUCZEK Aleksandra ｱﾚｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾗ･ｳﾞﾉﾁｪｯｸ PLT F POL 19860523 1:05.745

7 19 OSHIRO Tatsuyuki 大城　竜之 B M JPN 19711026 1:07.601 100.00 1:07.601 3

19 TERUI Takunari 照井　拓成 PLT M JPN 19960108 1:07.601

8 29 POLAK Marcin ﾏﾙﾁﾝ･ﾎﾟﾗｯｸ B M POL 19821125 1:07.681 100.00 1:07.681 4

29 LADOSZ Michal ﾐﾊﾙ･ﾗﾄﾞｽ PLT M POL 19840229 1:07.681

6 28 BAJURI Aiman Asraff Bin Ahmad ｱｲﾏﾝ･ｱｻｯﾌ･ﾋﾞﾝ･ｱｰﾏﾄﾞ･ﾊﾞｼﾞｭｰﾘ B M MAS 19950113 1:07.866 100.00 1:07.866 5

28 NOH Mohamad Faizal Bin Mohamed ﾓﾊﾄﾞ･ﾌｧｲｻﾞﾙ･ﾓﾊﾒｯﾄﾞ･ﾉｳ PLT M MAS 19840905 1:07.866

4 26 RIZAN Muhammad Afiq Afify ﾑﾊﾝﾏﾄﾞ･ｱﾌｨｸ･ｱﾌｨﾌｨ･ﾘｻﾞﾝ B M MAS 19960322 1:10.050 100.00 1:10.050 6

26 MOHAMED SUFIAN Mohamad Hafiz ﾓﾊﾒﾄﾞ･ﾊﾌｨｽ･ﾓﾊﾒﾄﾞ･ｽﾌｨｱﾝ PLT M MAS 19860712 1:10.050

5 27 RAMZI Muhammad Amin ﾓﾊﾏﾄﾞ･ｱﾐﾝ･ﾗﾑｼﾞ B M MAS 19970822 1:11.632 100.00 1:11.632 7

27 IBRAHIM Abdul Rashid ｱﾌﾞﾄﾞｩﾙ･ﾗｼﾄﾞ･ｲﾌﾞﾗﾋﾑ PLT M MAS 19920621 1:11.632

3 20 TOBITA Kohei 飛田　功平 B (op) M JPN 19860531 1:12.343 100.00 1:12.343 OPEN

20 MIYAKOSHI Koji 宮越　孝治 PLT M JPN 19790118 1:12.343
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MEDALLISTS BY TRACK EVENT

Event Name Medal Name Country

Women's 500m Time Trial (C1-5) GOLD ZHOU Jufang CHN

SILVER RUAN Jianping CHN

Men's 1km Time Trial (C1-3) GOLD LI Zhangyu CHN

SILVER XIE Hao CHN

BRONZE FUJITA Masaki JPN

Men's 1km Time Trial (C4-5) GOLD WEI Guoping CHN

SILVER ISHII Masashi JPN

BRONZE DUAN Baobin CHN

Mixed 1km Time Trial (B) GOLD KANUMA Yurie JPN

TANAKA Mai JPN

SILVER PODKOSCIELNA Iwona POL

WNUCZEK Aleksandra POL

BRONZE OSHIRO Tatsuyuki JPN

TERUI Takunari JPN

Women's Individual Pursuit (C1-5) GOLD RUAN Jianping CHN

SILVER ZHOU Jufang CHN

BRONZE ZENG Sini CHN

Women's Individual Pursuit (B) GOLD KANUMA Yurie JPN

TANAKA Mai JPN

Men's Individual Pursuit (C1-3) GOLD FUJITA Masaki JPN

SILVER CLIFFORD Eoghan IRL

BRONZE LIANG Guihua CHN

Men's Individual Pursuit (C4-5) GOLD ISHII Masashi JPN

SILVER ABE Takahiro JPN

BRONZE VESLOPOLOV Vadim RUS

Men's Individual Pursuit (B) GOLD POLAK Marcin POL

LADOSZ Michal POL

SILVER OSHIRO Tatsuyuki JPN

TERUI Takunari JPN

BRONZE RAMZI Muhammad Amin MAS

IBRAHIM Abdul Rashid MAS

Women's Tandem Sprint (B) GOLD KANUMA Yurie JPN

TANAKA Mai JPN

Men's Tandem Sprint (B) GOLD RIZAN Muhammad Afiq Afify MAS

MOHAMED SUFIAN Mohamad Hafiz MAS

SILVER OSHIRO Tatsuyuki JPN

TERUI Takunari JPN

BRONZE BAJURI Aiman Asraff Bin Ahmad MAS

NOH Mohamad Faizal Bin Mohamed MAS

Mixed Team Sprint (C) GOLD DUAN Baobin CHN

WEI Guoping CHN

XIE Hao CHN

SILVER FUJITA Masaki JPN

ISHII Masashi JPN

AIZONO Kentaro JPN
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DECISIONS

Men's Tandem Sprint (B) - Qualifying
Warning: #26 RIZAN Muhammad Afiq Afify/MOHAMED SUFIAN Mohamad Hafiz for failing respect UCI 

Regulation 1.3.001 (Each licence-holder shall ensure that his equipment does not, by virtue of its quality, 

materials or design, constitute any danger to himself or to others.)

Men's Individual Pursuit (C4-5) - Qualifying
Disqualification: #25 AHMAD TARMIZI Zuhairie for failing respect UCI Regulation 3.2.056 

(A caught rider may not take pace from his opponent, nor pass him, on pain of disqualification.)
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RECORDS BROKEN

Date Event Phase Name 名前 Class UCI Code Time
Record

Type

30 Oct 2015 Women's 3km Individual Pursuit (C1-5) Qualifying FUJII Miho 藤井　美穂 C2 JPN 19941031 5:11.237 JR

30 Oct 2015 Men's 3km Individual Pursuit (C1-3) Qualifying FUJITA Masaki 藤田　征樹 C3 JPN 19850117 3:36.164 JR

31 Oct 2015 Women's 500m Time Trial (C1-5) Final FUJII Miho 藤井　美穂 C2 JPN 19941031 53.575 JR

31 Oct 2015 Men's 1km Time Trial (C1-3) Final AIZONO Kentaro 相園健太郎 C2 JPN 19950227 1:22.558 JR




